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Податоци за производот:

WPF 07 cool

232917

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON

A++

A+++

kW 7

kW 8

% 139

% 205

kWh/a 3891

kWh/a 2912

dB(A) 47

kW 9

kW 9

kW 7

kW 8

% 144

% 211

% 138

% 204

kWh/a 5638

kWh/a 4184

kWh/a 2527

kWh/a 1888



WPF 07 cool

A++
A++



Податоци за производот:

WPF 07 cool
232917

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
% 205

VII
% 4
% 143
% 148
% 142
% 5
% 1

A+++
A++



Податоци за производот:

WPF 07 cool
232917

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
Sole

x
-

kW 9
kW 7
kW 7
kW 7,2
kW 7,0
kW 7,3
kW 7,2
kW 6,9
kW 7,4
kW 7,3
kW 7,1
kW 7,5
kW 7,4
kW 7,3
kW 7,1
kW 6,9
kW 6,9
kW 6,9
kW 6,9
kW 6,9
kW 6,9
°C -15
°C -10
°C 2
% 144
% 139
% 138

3,59
3,07
4,01
3,61
2,94
4,41
4,02
3,35
4,75
4,52
4,18
3,36
2,94
2,94
2,94
2,94
2,94
2,94

°C 65
W 0
W 54
W 9
W 0

kW 0,0
elektrisch



fest
dB(A) 47

kWh/a 5638
kWh/a 3891
kWh/a 2527

m³/h 2


